registration (if applicable) & GST registration document (if registered) 
along with the offer. 

9. The tender is likely to be finalized in a very short time.  
10. The bidder is advised to visit the project site to familiarize themselves with the 

project site conditions. 
11. The total estimated value of work is ₹10,68,100.00 (Rupees Ten Lakh Sixty 

Eight Thousand One Hundred Only) exclusive of GST for Cable Laying work. 
12. The estimated time for completion of work is 60 days or in line with NPGCL 

NABINAGAR erection schedule whichever is later. 
13. Advance payment and interim payment will not be paid to the Contractor.

[...]

documents sent to them. For any further clarifications BHEL may be contacted. 

3. The bidder is advised to visit project site to familiarize themselves with the site 
conditions before preparing the offer. 

4. EARNEST MONEY DEPOST (EMD): 

a. EMD of ₹21,362.00 (RUPEES TWENTY ONE THOUSAND THREE 
HUNDRED AND SIXTY TWO ONLY) in the form of Banker’s cheque/ Pay 
order/crossed DEMAND DRAFT drawn in favour of “BHEL-Electronics 
Division, Bangalore” payable at Bangalore shall be send along with the bid 
(or) Payment thro’ SBI Collect portal (No charges for transaction unlike in